DecoLumı
D E C O L U M I  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S
QUAD R Item Code SPT23
QUAD R SQUARE LED RECESSED
DESCRIPTION
QUAD R has a square shape lighting lumianire with aluminium injection body
and CoB LED light source inside. QUAD R has a high efficient aluminium
reflector which allows well light beam control and high lumen output ratio with

PRODUCT SELECTION
ORDER CODE POWER
(W)
LUMEN
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
BODY
FORM
BODY
COLOUR IP MOUNTING CONTROL
TYPE
WXL
(mm)
CUTOUT
(mm)
H
(mm)
SPT23.01.4.1.27R11SW 7W 700 2700K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 97x97 85 70
SPT23.01.4.1.27R12SW 7W 700 2700K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 97x97 85 70
SPT23.01.4.1.27R11DA 7W 700 2700K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED DALI 97x97 85 70
SPT23.01.4.1.27R12DA 7W 700 2700K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED DALI 97x97 85 70
SPT23.01.4.1.30R11SW 7W 700 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 97x97 85 70
SPT23.01.4.1.30R12SW 7W 700 3000K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 97x97 85 70
SPT23.01.4.1.30R11DA 7W 700 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED DALI 97x97 85 70
SPT23.01.4.1.30R12DA 7W 700 3000K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED DALI 97x97 85 70
SPT23.01.4.2.27R11SW 13W 1300 2700K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 147X147 130 75
SPT23.01.4.2.27R12SW 13W 1300 2700K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 147X147 130 75
SPT23.01.4.2.27R11DA 13W 1300 2700K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED DALI 147X147 130 75
SPT23.01.4.2.27R12DA 13W 1300 2700K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED DALI 147X147 130 75
SPT23.01.4.2.30R11SW 13W 1300 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 147X147 130 75
SPT23.01.4.2.30R12SW 13W 1300 3000K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 147X147 130 75
SPT23.01.4.2.30R11DA 13W 1300 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED DALI 147X147 130 75
SPT23.01.4.2.30R12DA 13W 1300 3000K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED DALI 147X147 130 75
SPT23.01.4.3.27R11SW 18W 1800 2700K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 195X195 180 85
SPT23.01.4.3.27R12SW 18W 1800 2700K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 195X195 180 85
SPT23.01.4.3.27R11DA 18W 1800 2700K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED DALI 195X195 180 85
SPT23.01.4.3.27R12DA 18W 1800 2700K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED DALI 195X195 180 85
SPT23.01.4.3.30R11SW 18W 1800 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 195X195 180 85
SPT23.01.4.3.30R12SW 18W 1800 3000K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED ON-OFF 195X195 180 85
SPT23.01.4.3.30R11DA 18W 1800 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 RECESSED DALI 195X195 180 85
SPT23.01.4.3.30R12DA 18W 1800 3000K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 RECESSED DALI 195X195 180 85